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Jezdec

F.Kloboucek I.Hlousek
P.Chadraba S.Kratina
A.Doubrava P.Dlouhy
F.Slanar J.Slanar
M.Prouza P.Vomacla
Z.Neveceral D.Matuska
J.Nevlida J.Prouza
J.Brezina J.Skarka
P.Bubeník T.Pospisil
D.Brezina A.Brezinova
O.Ernyger
R.Vallo R.Klepal
D.Bak D.Zicha
E.Trnka P.Hruška
P.Koutsky M.Koutsky
J.Doubrava J.Doubrava
M.Kulhanek P.Kulhanek
J.Bina

S.Darilek O.Flidr
D.Skoupy
I.Korbel P.Novak
J.Pech M.Novak
J.Malek P.Sluka
L.Vlasak R.Zaplatilek
P.Gendrác
P.Tesar M.Drblik
A.Nerold D.Bulicek
A.Doubrava

Tøída

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

1. Moto 50 special

2. Moto 50 original

2. Moto 50 original

2. Moto 50 original

2. Moto 50 original

2. Moto 50 original

2. Moto 50 original

2. Moto 50 original

2. Moto 50 original

2. Moto 50 original

2. Moto 50 original

Kol

101
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67
65
57
40
13
5
5

93
87
86
84
81
79
77
68
30
21

Dif

3 Kol
4 Kol
6 Kol

10 Kol
14 Kol
15 Kol
18 Kol
18 Kol
22 Kol
28 Kol
34 Kol
36 Kol
44 Kol
61 Kol
88 Kol
96 Kol
96 Kol

6 Kol
7 Kol
9 Kol

12 Kol
14 Kol
16 Kol
25 Kol
63 Kol
72 Kol

Celk.èas

3:00:04.669
3:00:28.895
3:01:51.157
3:01:29.560
3:01:47.244
3:00:50.169
3:00:40.382
3:00:34.881
3:02:13.078
3:00:22.957
3:00:46.302
2:43:35.846
3:00:56.554
1:49:39.956
1:07:09.969

22:17.735
9:08.203

14:26.412

3:02:06.370
3:01:20.757
3:00:47.909
3:01:13.555
3:01:31.483
3:01:48.757
3:00:42.717
3:00:56.182
1:26:29.653

46:00.841

N.èas

1:41.375
1:44.165
1:45.705
1:45.536
1:47.210
1:48.230
1:52.662
1:50.762
2:02.410
1:56.753
1:44.877
1:45.279
1:50.097
1:50.488
1:35.613
1:39.662
1:44.172
2:15.430

1:53.353
1:49.485
1:58.814
2:02.358
2:03.483
1:57.518
2:06.742
2:07.851
2:20.495
1:54.727

Nat Sponsor

Dle kol

Odstup vítìze

3 Kol

Prùm.rychlost

43,748

N.èas kola

1:35.613

Km/h

48,947

Nejlepší kolo

9 - P.Koutsky M.Koutsky

Vytištìno: 17.10.2013 12:46:42

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Ustredni automotoklub CR

Sendražický trojúhelník 2013
3-hodinovka

Jízda

Závod - start v 12:58:54

Sendražice 1,300 Km

7.9.2013 13:00


